A

1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0
5.0

GENERAL NOTES

DESIGN NOTES

MANUFACTURING/SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

3.1 THE FINISHED ITEM IS A SERIES ASSEMBLY. A"X" IN THE PART NUMBER REPRESENTS SPECIFIC COLOR/FINISH.

REFER TO METROCELL DOCUMENT MTM1004 FOR SPECIFIC REQUIREMENTS

[3.2> INCLUDED IN SSC-760233122E2-PT BOM

TEST

PACKAGING

51  PACKAGING SHALL MEET COMMSCOPE REQUIRMENTS PER DOCUMENT IS-PL-3005

5.2 WRAP THE UNIT IN PROTECTIVE FOAM WRAP BEFORE PACKAGING

53  THIS PRINTED DOCUMENT TO BE PLACED INSIDE SHIPPING BOX FOR CUSTOMER REFERENCE
54  BOXSIZE IS NOT LESS THAN 22" X 22" X 20"

.
L

//

il

i
i

@mm 1

ITEM 22 WW

COMPONENT PART NUMBERS PROVIDED FOR ASSEMBLY PURPOSES;
INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS MAY BE SHIPPED AS PARTS WITHIN AN INCLUDED KIT.

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. NOTE
1 SSC-760233122E2-PT PT18,ERC,3 220X,NO ANT MNT, W/O COVER 1
2 MTM1053-XX 18"0D POLE TOP COVER, 3 SECTOR 3
9000 SSC-760233122E20X POLE TOP, 18" OD, ERICSSON SNGL LEV 1 5.3

4 3

@ 2024 CommScope, Inc.

2 ]
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
MMCFALL JP1130
A INITIAL RELEASE 21APR19 | 8000033846
B UPDATE HDWR IN MTM1058-XX '\é'g",\%:@% 80853%213
c UPDATED DWG FORM MTM1058-XX '\é'g"gCF%QL 80%533977377
MS1288 JX1002
D RESTRUCTURED BOM 24JUN24 | 40196338CMO
Nl
oL —
N
N\ = = 0 //
\ ;f//%//
0|6 =S===——--= ///}%
SsS== /Z,%/V/:%
\ Se———r—
ar:==‘
(o)
3
COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA
TOLERANCES SAP MATERIAL MASTER
1PLACE XX+ 0.2[6.3] 3PLACE Xxx.X]+ 0.060[1.5]
2PLACE XXX+ 0.12[3.0]  ANGLES + 2° $SC-760233122E20X
FINISH MATERIAL
3 NAME DATE TITLE
sgf |CE MMCPALL 0212197201 POLE TOP, 18" OD, ERICSSON SNGL LEV
%‘Z‘”: RW |MS1288 07/07/2024
DENSITY Ibs/in® w=2
zps |RV
MASS |57.92 Ibs E;E AD [JX1002 07/09/2024 SCALE | DOCUNENT NG
VOLUME | 14624.64 i | 22% [RE [DMites 08/30/2024 :

SURFACE AREA | 4667.77 in* | 252 [EcN 40198499CMO 1:8 SSC-760233122E20X
HEIGHT | 25.39[644.9] SIZE | WORKAREA  INSL MODEL DRAWING SHEET
LENGTH |24.00[609.6] C @ 6 VERSION STATUS REVISION VERSION STATUS REVISION
WIDTH | 24.00[609.6] 04 RE D 06 RE D 10F 4

2 |

D

A



ﬂ”g/ﬂ”/ﬂ”ﬂf?/

°\

0
0
0 ©
@)
\ G
o Q. &
o
/ AnARROARARARAAAAR

1

0|
S
S
D
=)
W\ @
0
0
=

G=)
(N=ir)
n W
35

|

COVER INSTALLATION

LANYARD INSTALL TO THE COVER /mw

\
Aaanaaan

52

WXl
O

xﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ

> |
W

\
/
\

COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA

TITLE

POLE TOP, 18" OD, ERICSSON SNGL LEV

SIZE SCALE DOCUMENT NO.
C| 14 SSC-760233122E20X
SCALE2:3
DRAWING SHEET
@ 6 VERSION | STATUS | REVISION
@ 2024 CommScope, Inc. 06 RE D 2 OF 4



(4

AN <o AT
/ <y > U"\\
o O2 U

3X M6 RADIO MOUNTING HARDWARE
INCLUDED IN POLYBAG INSIDE UNIT

- p -

i
)

7
/?////
0

A

Z
.
Q
o))
il

7
0
i
I
.

9

o)

il
i

ERC 220X RADIO SUPPLIED
BY OTHERS

i

STEP 1 STEP 2
REMOVE AND RETAIN INSTALL ERC 220X RADIO TO POLETOP WITH
COVERS & HARDWARE 3 SETS OF M6 SCREW, M6 LOCK & FLAT WASHER AS SHOWN

COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA

TITLE

POLE TOP, 18" OD, ERICSSON SNGL LEV A

@ 2024 CommScope, Inc.

SIZE

C

SCALE

1:4

DOCUMENT NO.

SSC-760233122E20X

@ =

DRAWING

VERSION

STATUS

REVISION

06
]

RE

D

SHEET
30F4



D
R SE
— vy —_—
R HOUNTING HARDIIARE = % @ = INCLUDED IN POLYBAG INSIDE UNIT-
C
N\
s
N
SSSS====25
ERC 220X RADIO SUPPLIED £RG 220 RADI0 SUPPLED
B
STEP 3
REPEAT STEP 2 TO INSTALL THE OTHER ERC 220X RADIOS USING STEP 4
6 SETS OF M6 SCREW, M6 LOCK & FLAT WASHER AS SHOWN RE-INSTALL COVERS

COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA

TITLE

POLE TOP, 18" OD, ERICSSON SNGL LEV A

SIZE SCALE DOCUMENT NO.

Cl 14 SSC-760233122E20X

DRAWING
SHEET

@ 6 VERSION | STATUS | REVISION
@ 2024 CommScope, Inc. 06 RE D 40F 4




	Sheet1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	Sheet2
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Detail View A (2 : 3)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View16

	Sheet4
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View15


